
Winklebury Federation 
Early Years Foundation Stage – Year R September 2022 

 

DATE PROVISION 

Tuesday 7th June 2022 Parents information evening 5.30pm 

Wednesday 8th June 2022 
 

Songs and Rhymes visit, children and parents together 9.00am-
10.00am 

Wednesday 15th June 2022 
 

Wednesday 22nd June 2022 
 

Thursday 30th June 2022 Classroom visit without parents (please drop your child at the 
classroom door) 9.30-11.30am 

Monday 11th July 2022 Classroom visit without parents (please drop your child at the 
classroom door) 1.15-2.45pm 

 
Monday  5th September 2022 
 

 
 

On these days the Early Years Team will be visiting the new 
children at home.  

Tuesday 6th September 2022 
 

 
Wednesday 7th September 2022 

 
Thursday 8th September 2022 

  

Friday 9th  September 2022 a.m. 
 

Children will be in school 
 
8.55am to 12.00 noon children 
with birthdays September to 

February inclusive 
(doors open at 8.40am) 

 
9.30am to 12.00 noon children 

with birthdays March to  
August inclusive 

 

p.m. 
 
 

 
Monday 12th  September 2022 

a.m. 
 

All children will be in school 
8.55am to 1.30pm and will stay 

for lunch 
(doors open at 8.45am) 

p.m. 
 
 

 
Tuesday  13th September 2022 
 

 

All children will be in school full time 8.55am to 3.00pm 

 


